
Raghuleela Builders Private Limited Annexure-9

List of unsecured Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Sr. No. Name of Claimants Type of Claim Security Amount Claimed
Amount Provisionally 

Admitted

Amount Provisionally 

Not Admitetd

Amount Under 

Verification

1 Creative Propack Limited Other creditor Unsecured 44,80,423             30,32,514                      14,47,909                      -                           

2 Multicare Services (India) Pvt Ltd Other creditor Unsecured 35,09,243             30,59,023                      4,50,220                         -                           

3 Desai Enterprise Other creditor Unsecured 8,80,571                6,41,819                         2,38,752                         -                           

4 Mehta Associates Other creditor Unsecured 8,89,343                6,50,591                         2,38,752                         -                           

5 Shangvi Investments Other creditor Unsecured 8,44,924                6,06,172                         2,38,752                         -                           

6

Mahakali Enterprises (Prop: 

Suresh Sahu) Other creditor Unsecured 84,960                   84,960                            -                                  -                           

7 Vinsons Projects India Pvt Ltd Other creditor Unsecured 2,99,33,989          -                                  2,99,33,989                   -                           

Total 4,06,23,453          80,75,079                      3,25,48,374                   -                           


